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NATIONAL-ENDOWMENT LANDS
(FURTHER PARTICULARS RESPECTING).

Return to an Order of the House of Representatives dated the 3rd October, 1913.
Ordered, " That there be laid before this House a return showing—(l) The total area of endowment lands actually

under lease on the Ist September, 1913, in each provincial district; (2) the maximum area leased to any one
individual leaseholder; (3) the minimum area leased to any one individual leaseholder; and (4) the total area of
endowment lands unleased in each provincial district."—(Sir W. C. Buchanan.)

Return to an Order of the House of Representatives dated the 3rd October, 1913,
showing the Area of National-endowment Lands held under Lease, the Maximum
Area and the Minimum Area leased to any one Individual Leaseholder, and the
Area of the Endowment unleased, as at the 1st September, 1913.
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Land District.
I Area leased t<

vidual Li
Area held under Lease, j

Maximum.

iany one Indi-
laseholder.

Area unleased.

Minimum.

Auckland
Hawke's Bay
Taranaki
Wellington
Nelson ...
Marlborough
Westland
Canterbury
Otago ...
Southland

326,440
214,988
50,275
78,337

252,614
539,678
443,925

1,440,446
2,392,066

755,438

B. P.
0 0
2 12
0 23
0 32
2 15
1 34
3 8
1 35
0 0
2 35

20,000
28,540

1,486
6,360

10,000
54,930
33,000

108,300
96,130

122,280

A. B. P.

1 0 32
0 1 10
3 3 31
0 10
1 0 0
2 0 38
0 0 14

10 0 0
1 0 26
0 3 18

A. k. p.

685,244 0 0
94,389 0 7
44,724 0 5
44,035 2 2

836,199 0 12
18,042 0 0

343,562 1 11
25,732 0 27
31,009 0 0

406 1 26

Totals 6,494,210 3 34 2,123,343 2 1'
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