## 1913. NEW ZEALAND.

## NATIONAL-ENDOWMENT LANDS

(FURTHER PARTICULARS RESPECTING).

Return to an Order of the House of Representatives dated the 3rd October, 1913.

Ordered, "That there be laid before this House a return showing—(1) The total area of endowment lands actually under lease on the 1st September, 1913, in each provincial district; (2) the maximum area leased to any one individual leaseholder; (3) the minimum area leased to any one individual leaseholder; and (4) the total area of endowment lands unleased in each provincial district."—(Sir W. C. BUCHANAN.)

RETURN TO AN ORDER OF THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DATED THE 3RD OCTOBER, 1913, SHOWING THE AREA OF NATIONAL-ENDOWMENT LANDS HELD UNDER LEASE, THE MAXIMUM AREA AND THE MINIMUM AREA LEASED TO ANY ONE INDIVIDUAL LEASEHOLDER, AND THE AREA OF THE ENDOWMENT UNLEASED, AS AT THE 1ST SEPTEMBER, 1913.

Land District.			Area held under Lease.		Area leased to any one Indi- vidual Leaseholder.		Area unleased.	
					Maximum.	Minimum.		
			Δ.	R. P.	Α.	A. R. P.	Α.	В. Р.
Auckland	•••		326,440	0 0	20,000	1 0 32	685,244	0 0
Hawke's Bay	•••		214,988	2 12	28,540	0 1 10	94,389	0 7
Taranaki			50,275	$0 \ 23$	1,486	3 3 31	44,724	0 5
Wellington			78,337	0.32	6,360	0 1 0	44,035	2  2
Nelson			252,614	$2\ 15$	10,000	1 0 0	836,199	0 12
Marlborough			539,678	$1 \ 34$	54,930	2 + 0.38	18,042	0 (
Westland			443,925	3 8	33,000	0 0 14	343,562	1 11
Canterbury			1,440,446	$1 \ 35$	108,300	10 0 0	25,732	0 27
Otago			2,392,066	0 0	96,130	1 0 26	31,009	0 0
Southland		• • •	755,438	235	122,280	0 3 18	406	1 26
Totals	•••		6,494,210	3 34	•••		2,123,343	2 10

Approximate Cost of Paper .- Preparation, not given; printing (1,400 copies), £1 2s. 6d.

By Authority: John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.-1913.

Price 3d.]

inaqual waxi

ECHAL TEEL WATER JAMEER

i jednog programa i konstruktura i konstruktura. Postarnok profili u 1917 i 1920 Postarnok profili u 1917 i 1920.